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Financial Summary

v'IEEE 1904 WG Account balance
v'Opening Dec. 2016 balance: 8,865.65

v'Dec.2016 to Apr. 2017 balance : 11.90

v'Closing Apr 2017 balance: 8,877.55
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Activities 12/01/16 - 04/30/17

Date

12/01/2016
01/01/2017

02/01/2017
03/01/2017
04/01/2017

Transaction

Earned Interest
Earned Interest

Earned Interest
Earned Interest
Earned Interest

Income

2.26

2.41
2.49
2.25
2.49

Expense

Balance ($)

8,867.91
8,870.32

8,872.81
8,875.06

8,877.55
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Thank You




